

ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.29 IN MCA NO.255/2024
(Popat Karande Vs. Ananda Karande)

1. Perused the application and order passed below Exh.5. Considering the grounds mentioned in the application order of status-quo passed below Exh.5 is extended till next date.

Vita
dt.20.07.2024

(R.R.Bhagwat)
District Judge-1,Vita.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F. file, are same word to word, as per the original order.

Name of Stenographer	: S.V.Agnihotri (Steno Grade-I)
Court	: DJ-1 & Addl. Sessions Judge, Vita
Date of order	: 20.07.2024
Signed by Presiding officer on	: 20.07.2024
Uploaded on	: 20.07.2024

